Show #81313: Get Your Shine On Spectacular
500. NSHA WRSH: Worlds Richest Stock Horse (Composite) - Shown :13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$10050.00
$8375.00
$6700.00
$5025.00
$3350.00
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804
864
731
722
282
711
848
748
258
849
891
889
866

Dom Dualuise

Hes Shinettes CD
The Big Day

Moon Me Pepto
BBR Mardi Gras Time
Playin Lil Pistol
Judge Boon

Olena Oak

A Dazzlin Prize
Solano Cat
Starlighting

That CD Rocks
Once A Von A Time

Phillip Ralls

Jake A Telford
Corey D Cushing
Doug Williamson
Mark Luis
Tucker Robinson
Jon Roeser

Ron E Emmons
Justin T Wright
Todd Bergen
Ron E Emmons
Ed Robertson
Jake A Telford

882.00 Chris Larson

875.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L
873.00 John E Taylor

867.50 Rocking J Ranch

867.00 Mark Luis Training/Adam Rhodes
861.50 San Juan Ranch

861.00 Loren Macey/James Baker
858.00 Nichole Scott/LaDona Emmons
844.00 Shelly Krieger

834.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid

636.50 Coyote Rock Ranch

635.50 Robbie Humphreys

635.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L



